
Rullestel 25º 400 mm 140-01211

Stålrulle8007022
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Pcs.:

Weight:

Scale:

Format:

10,9 kg
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Titel:

Title:

Skanroll A/S

Slussi 14 - Levring - DK-8620 Kjellerup

This drawing is the property of Skanroll A/S, and may not be given to or shown to

any third party without written authorization from Skanroll A/S. All rights reserved.

Order no.:

 

14012

Rullestel for 400mm bånd 2-delt

25° 

Rev.:Part number:

140-012-00

Note:

Customer: Skanroll A/S

Customer reference no.: 

Vendor:

2

5

°

2
3
0

70

1

2

1
2
7

598

360

1
3

2
,
4
°


